Position

Principal

School Office Manager
Counselor

Office Assistant

Substitute Office Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte

Twain Harte

Department

School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office

Total Wages

$91,041
$39,890
$5,888
$5,334
$428

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,403
$12,369
$674
$0

$0



