Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Twain Harte	School Office	\$91,041	\$12,403
School Office Manager		Twain Harte	School Office	\$39,890	\$12,369
Counselor		Twain Harte	School Office	\$5,888	\$674
Office Assistant		Twain Harte	School Office	\$5,334	\$0
Substitute Office Assistant		Twain Harte	School Office	\$428	\$0